Position Other Positions Held

Vice Principal

Vice Principal

School Site Oper Special
Regular Teacher

Head Counselor |

Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher

School Counselor

Advanced Placement Teacher
Advanced Placement Teacher
Project Resource Teacher
Team Leader Teacher
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Advanced Placement Teacher
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Advanced Placement Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Regular Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High

Total Wages

$106,577
$100,998
$91,344
$90,398
$88,447
$87,319
$87,127
$86,416
$85,143
$82,228
$82,147
$82,017
$81,868
$81,560
$81,073
$80,789
$80,202
$79,669
$76,860
$75,855
$75,471
$73,602
$73,262
$72,863
$72,622
$72,126
$70,773
$70,266
$69,289
$68,008

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,130
$16,079
$26,738
$23,929
$25,634
$30,415
$23,494
$25,466
$19,058
$13,440
$26,873
$29,977
$18,788
$25,066
$14,252
$14,038
$24,954
$24,889
$31,504
$24,595
$23,747
$12,783
$25,339
$22,449
$21,783
$22,514
$23,496
$24,134
$19,127
$23,948



Inschool Resource Teacher
Advanced Placement Teacher
Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher
Principal

Advanced Placement Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Advanced Placement Teacher
Team Leader Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Advanced Placement Teacher
Advanced Placement Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Principal

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

School Psychologist
Supervising Library Clerk

Team Leader Teacher

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High

$67,537
$67,126
$66,767
$66,513
$66,150
$65,720
$65,360
$64,119
$64,090
$63,074
$63,042
$62,967
$62,626
$62,289
$61,861
$61,714
$61,599
$60,490
$59,981
$59,824
$57,648
$57,326
$53,579
$52,654
$50,209
$49,602
$48,728
$48,281
$48,033
$47,471
$46,162
$45,012

$16,030
$18,949
$21,300
$20,058
$10,533
$23,759
$24,696
$23,561
$18,665
$18,615
$12,582
$11,884
$11,156
$13,771
$11,086
$12,312
$14,443
$12,371
$28,159
$23,082
$21,511
$11,406
$22,718
$11,043

$7,432

$8,616
$14,033

$8,348
$14,250
$10,047
$20,898
$17,197



School Clerk Il

Regular Teacher

School Clerk Il

Campus Security Assistant
Sr High Finl Clerk
Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Spec Ed Technician
Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Technician
Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Technician
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Special Ed Behavior Technician
Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Special Ed Behavior Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Assistant

Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Assistant

High School Registrar
Spec Ed Assistant

Team Leader Teacher
Team Leader Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Assistant

Spec Ed Assistant

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High

$40,367
$39,236
$38,804
$38,760
$38,007
$35,421
$32,393
$30,458
$29,045
$28,974
$28,817
$28,471
$28,115
$27,545
$26,933
$26,562
$25,012
$24,900
$24,900
$24,198
$22,952
$22,306
$22,291
$22,266
$21,528
$21,346
$21,269
$21,175
$20,668
$20,282
$19,110
$18,759

$5,514
$13,875
$16,274
$16,859
$16,235
$7,997
$0
$2,250
$15,273
$21,767
$9,892
$6,225
$9,841
$6,286
$9,517
$0
$19,259
$26,005
$10,346
$10,473
$9,624
$14,505
$9,878
$18,969
$20,673
$15,806
$9,738
$10,723
$17,683
$15,323
$18,614
$2,103



Spec Ed Assistant
Team Leader Teacher
Spec Ed Assistant
Teacher-Non-Classroom
Regular Teacher
Spec Ed Assistant
Retired Administrator
Inschool Resource Teacher
Professional Expert
Team Leader Teacher
Walk On Coach
Regular Teacher
Professional Expert
Walk On Coach

Spec Ed Assistant
Regular Teacher-Hourly
Professional Expert
Professional Expert
Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach
Professional Expert
Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High

$15,340
$12,877
$12,448
$12,200
$11,199
$10,134
$6,794
$6,676
$5,050
$5,007
$4,527
$3,977
$3,866
$3,621
$3,178
$2,831
$2,805
$2,804
$2,716
$2,716
$2,347
$2,347
$2,347
$2,263
$2,263
$2,263
$1,950
$1,878
$1,878
$1,878
$1,878
$1,844

$21,014
$5,110
$24,606
$0
$12,871
$13,676
$0
$1,172
$0
$3,440
$0

$0

$0

$0
$347
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$7,334
$0



Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Walk On Coach
Professional Expert
Professional Expert

Counselor-Hourly

Resource Specialist-Spec

Education

Resource Specialist-Spec

Education

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High
Clairemont High

Clairemont High

$1,811
$1,811
$1,584
$1,408
$1,408
$1,358
$1,358
$939
$939
$905
$905
$453
$453
$453
$300
$203
$8

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$161
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,974

$263



