Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Principal		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$106,577	\$27,130
Vice Principal		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$100,998	\$16,079
School Site Oper Special		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$91,344	\$26,738
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$90,398	\$23,929
Head Counselor I		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$88,447	\$25,634
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$87,319	\$30,415
Team Leader Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$87,127	\$23,494
School Counselor		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$86,416	\$25,466
Advanced Placement Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$85,143	\$19,058
Advanced Placement Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$82,228	\$13,440
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$82,147	\$26,873
Team Leader Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$82,017	\$29,977
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$81,868	\$18,788
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$81,560	\$25,066
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$81,073	\$14,252
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$80,789	\$14,038
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$80,202	\$24,954
Advanced Placement Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$79,669	\$24,889
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$76,860	\$31,504
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$75,855	\$24,595
Advanced Placement Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$75,471	\$23,747
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$73,602	\$12,783
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$73,262	\$25,339
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$72,863	\$22,449
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$72,622	\$21,783
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$72,126	\$22,514
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$70,773	\$23,496
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$70,266	\$24,134
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$69,289	\$19,127
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$68,008	\$23,948

Inschool Resource Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$67,537	\$16,030
Advanced Placement Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$67,126	\$18,949
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$66,767	\$21,300
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$66,513	\$20,058
Principal	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$66,150	\$10,533
Advanced Placement Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$65,720	\$23,759
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$65,360	\$24,696
Advanced Placement Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$64,119	\$23,561
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$64,090	\$18,665
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$63,074	\$18,615
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$63,042	\$12,582
Advanced Placement Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$62,967	\$11,884
Advanced Placement Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$62,626	\$11,156
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$62,289	\$13,771
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$61,861	\$11,086
Principal	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$61,714	\$12,312
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$61,599	\$14,443
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$60,490	\$12,371
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$59,981	\$28,159
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$59,824	\$23,082
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$57,648	\$21,511
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$57,326	\$11,406
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$53,579	\$22,718
Teacher-Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$52,654	\$11,043
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$50,209	\$7,432
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$49,602	\$8,616
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$48,728	\$14,033
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$48,281	\$8,348
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$48,033	\$14,250
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$47,471	\$10,047
Supervising Library Clerk	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$46,162	\$20,898
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$45,012	\$17,197

School Clerk II	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$40,367	\$5,514
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$39,236	\$13,875
School Clerk II	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$38,804	\$16,274
Campus Security Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$38,760	\$16,859
Sr High Finl Clerk	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$38,007	\$16,235
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$35,421	\$7,997
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$32,393	\$0
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$30,458	\$2,250
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$29,045	\$15,273
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$28,974	\$21,767
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$28,817	\$9,892
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$28,471	\$6,225
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$28,115	\$9,841
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$27,545	\$6,286
Special Ed Behavior Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$26,933	\$9,517
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$26,562	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$25,012	\$19,259
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$24,900	\$26,005
Special Ed Behavior Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$24,900	\$10,346
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$24,198	\$10,473
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$22,952	\$9,624
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$22,306	\$14,505
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$22,291	\$9,878
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$22,266	\$18,969
High School Registrar	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$21,528	\$20,673
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$21,346	\$15,806
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$21,269	\$9,738
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$21,175	\$10,723
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$20,668	\$17,683
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$20,282	\$15,323
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$19,110	\$18,614
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$18,759	\$2,103

Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$15,340	\$21,014
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$12,877	\$5,110
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$12,448	\$24,606
Teacher-Non-Classroom	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$12,200	\$0
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$11,199	\$12,871
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$10,134	\$13,676
Retired Administrator	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$6,794	\$0
Inschool Resource Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$6,676	\$1,172
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$5,050	\$0
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$5,007	\$3,440
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$4,527	\$0
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$3,977	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$3,866	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$3,621	\$0
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$3,178	\$347
Regular Teacher-Hourly	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,831	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,805	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,804	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,716	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,716	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,347	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,347	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,347	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,263	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,263	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$2,263	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,950	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,878	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,878	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,878	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,878	\$7,334
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,844	\$0

Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,811	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,811	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,584	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,408	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,408	\$161
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,358	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$1,358	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$939	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$939	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$905	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$905	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$453	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$453	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$453	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$300	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$203	\$0
Counselor-Hourly	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$8	\$0
Resource Specialist-Spec Education	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$0	\$1,974
Resource Specialist-Spec Education	San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$0	\$263